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2015 GMC YUKON XL K15OO SLT
VIN: 1 GKS2H KC9FRZZ7 A26
4 DOOR WAGON/SPCRT U'TILITY
5.31 V8 F OHV '16V

GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for, this 2015 GMC YUKON XL K1500 SLT: 1GKS2HKC9FR227A26
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Year purchased

Type of owner

Estirnated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

Damage reported: minor damage

2 Previous owners

At least 1 open recall

Types of owners: Personal lease,
P'eisonal
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2014

Personal lease

2 yrs. 7 mo.

New York, Pennsylvania

19,221/yr

s0,965
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18 Service history records

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on rrifcrr,aiii:ri; supplied to CARFAX and available as of I 1/24/2A at 6.21:30 PM
(CST). Other info.rmation about thjs vehicle, incluiling problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better declsion about your next used car.

I

2017

Personal

3 yrs. 6 mo.

Pennsylvania

7,557 lyr

70,510
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Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Salvage lJunk I Rebuilt I Fire I Flood I l-tail I Lemon

Not Aetual Mileage I Exceeds lrdechanical Limits EI ftXffiffi EI

ffi, GLJARATTHE$ - None ot rhese major titte p.robtems were reported by a stare

@[",T:]:3IRy^,i*1,IBxiil,1J?xlillI3::?*"titIeilroblemSWerereportedbyaDMVtEh6$[ Register I View Terms I View Certificate

Department of Motor
and not included in this
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Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

https:llwwwcarfax.com/showroomlreports/?vin= 1 GKS2HKC$FR227 026

No lssues
Rep0rted

No lssues

No lssues
Reported

No lssuesEI
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1112412020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 201 5 GMC YUKON XL K1500 SLT: 1 GKS2HKC9FR227026

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision Reported Reported
repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deptoyment reported ta CARFAX.

0dometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Aceident / Damage
Damage reported on A2/20/2A19.

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Check for open recalls or
schedule dealar service on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty
Original warrAnty estimated to have expired.

No Issues
Reported Minor Damage

No Recalls
Reported RecallReported

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

PersonaI Lease Vehicle
19,221mi/yr

Comrnents

Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with
Automatic Crash Response, Roadside Assistance
and Remote Door Unlock by pressing the blue
OnStar buttori Learn rnore

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
- Predelivery inspection completed
- Fiuids checked
- Safety inspection performed

Vehicle sold

EI

No lssues
Reported

No lssues
lndicated

No lssues
Reported

No lssues
lndicated

0wner 1

Purchased;2014

Date Mileage

0riginal
Equipment

Source

0nStar

Knight Automotive, lnc.
Plattsburgh, NY
51 8-563-2000
knightauto.com

4.5/ 5.A

ZZ Verified Beviews O
I f ZS Customer Favorites

Knight Automotive, lnc.
Plattsburgh, NY
51 8-563-2000
knightauto.com

4.5 i 5.0

22 Verified Reviews O
{F f zs CustomerFavorites

Knight Automotive, lnc.
Plattsburgh, NY
51 8-563-2000
knightauto.com

4.s/ 5-0

22 Verified Reviews O

? tZS Customer Favorites

Vail Buick GMC Trucks
Bedford Hilts, NY
91+666-7537
vailbuickgmc.com

4.1 / s-0

12 Verified Reviews p
? +O Custorner Favorites

07 /44/2014

07 t07 /2a14

08t27t2014

08/28/2414
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https ://www.cadax.com/showroom/reportsi?vin= 1 GKS2HKCgFR227026

Vehicle offered for sale
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a9/1UZA14
CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 201 5 GMC YUKON XL K1500 SLT: 1 GKS2HKCqFR227026

a9/11/2A14

09/13/2014 313

09/16/2A14 SZf)

09/18/2014

10/w/2a14 2,24A

10/09/2014

lngersoll Auto of Danbury
Danbury, CT
203-73&5766
ingersollauto.com

4.8 t 5.A

144 Verified Reviews Q
QC ZIA Customer Favorites

Vail Buick GMC Trucks
Bedfsrd Hills, NY
914-666-7537
vailbuickgmc.com

4.1 ts.o
12 Verifred Reviews O

? +O Customer Favorites

lngersoll Auto of Danbury
Danbury, CT
203-73*578,$
ingersollauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

144 \i'erified Reviews O
Q Zl+ Customer Favorites

lngersoll Auto of Danbury
Danbury, CT
203-730-5766
ingersollauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

l44Verified Reviews $
Q zt+ Customer Favorites

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brewster, NY

lngersoll Auto 0f Danbury
Danbury, CT
203-730-5766
ingersollauto.com

4.8/ 5"0

144 Verifred Reviews $
Q Zl+ Custonner Favorites

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Roof rack raiis installed
- Roof rack installed

Vehicle sold

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced
- Key(s) (re) programmed

10/13/2CI14 2,6A4 New York
lnspection Station

12/31'2014 5,363 Ingersoll Auto sf Danbury
Danbury, CT
203-730-5766
ingersollauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

144 Verifred Reviews $
https :/lwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin= 1 GKS2H KC9FR227026

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

bf- ;&

--F
.CAB/
qr

Two states? Vehicie leasing companies
often title a car in one state but register
it to be driven in another.

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

Vehicle servieed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and frlter changed
- Tires rotated
- AIC refrigerant recharged

qE.
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11t24t2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 GMC YUKON XL K1500 SLt 1GKS2HKC9FR227026

(F ar+ Customer Favorites

lngersoll Auto of Danbury
Danbury, CT
203-730-5766
ingersollauto.com

4.81 5.0

144 Verified Reviews @
70 zl+ Customer Favorites

lngersoll Auto of Danbury
Danbury, CT
203-730-5766
ingersollauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

144 Verifred Reviews Q
Q0 ztq Customer Favorites

lngersoll Auto of Danbury
Danbury, CT
203-730-5766
ingersollauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

144 Verified Reviews (!
? Zf + Customer Favorites

New York
lnspection Station

Passed saf ety inspeetion
- Ernissions inspection performed

View what was inspected

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Back-up camera installed
- Transfer modulelcomputer reprogrammed

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tlres rotated

10/31/2415

12111/2015 22,972 lngersoll Auto of Danbury
Danbury, CT
283-73&5766
ingersollauto.com

'''t' 4'8 / 5'0

l44Verified Rpviews Q
I Zlq Customer Favorites

02/1W2416 25,546 lngersoll Auto of Danbury
Danbury CT
283-730-5766
ingersollauto.com
,,,. 4.9 / 5.0

ta4Jer!f,ed8cyiews l9
? Zlq Customer Favorites

Ag/14/2016 27,835 lngersollAuto of Danbury
Danbury, CT
243--73U5766
ingersollauto.com

1,l_ 4.9 / S.0

144 Verified Reviews Q
f0 zll Customer Favorites

04/06/2016 30,316 lngersoll Auto of Danbury
Danbury, CT
m3-73fl-s766
ingersollauto.com

*, 4.8 / 5.0

144 Verified Reviews Q
1l Zl* Customer Favorites

08/1CI12016 37,390 Valvoline lnstant Oil Change

kttps:l/qmw;carfex. oomlst+owrsmlr.epsrtsl?vin=t Gt(S3f IKC9FR227026

06t24/?415

a9/?9/241s

i n/2) /rfi1 \

11,725

16J47

19,7A6

ZAt,*29
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Vehicle serviced
- Alignment performed

. Vehicle serviced
- Body computer/module replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and frlter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated
- Tire pressure monitoring system reset

Vehicle serviced

4t8



11t24t2A20 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 GMC YUKON XL K1500 SLT: I GKS2HKC9FR?27026

Concord, NH
643-228-3757
vioc.com

4.6 t 5.A

91 Verifred Reviews (!
Q0 Zqa Customer Favorites

- 0il and filter changed
- Air frlter replaced 

'

- Rear differential fluid flushed/changed
- Front differential fluid flushed/changed
- Fuel injection system checked

49tc8t2016

09/30t2016 39,992

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brewster, NY

New York
lnspection Station

12/12/2016 43,738

50,76605/09/2017

05/1A/2017

05/12/2A17 50,965

05/18/2417

Owner 2
Purchased:
?017

Date Mileage

a5/24/2417

lngersoll Auto of Danbury
Danbury, CT
203-730-5766
ingersollauto.com

4.S I 5.0

l44llerifred Re iews O
? efq Customer Favorites

Auto Auction

Dealer lnventory

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

Passed safety inspection
- Emissions inspection performed

View what r.las insperteci

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought
and sold at auction every year.

Vehicle offered for sale

Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

lnspection Slation

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Montgomeryville, PA
Tltle #7753403001 LA

Personal Vehicle
7,557 mi/yrLow mileage! This owner drove iess than

the industry average of 15,000 miles per

year.

Source

Pennsvlvania
MotorVehicle Dept.

Pennsylvania
lr/otor Vehicle Dept.
Chalfont, PA
Title #7753403002 MC

All Star Express Lube
Colmar, PA
215-9964281

4.9 t 5.4

354 Ve-rifiedBqvrere &
(p s,zrz lustomer

FAVOIITCS

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

Vehicle serviced
- 0il and frlter changed

a5/31/2417

a8/?B/2417 54,628

https://www.carfax. com/showroom/reports/?vin='1 GKS2HKC gFR227026 5t8
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11t24t2020

01/23/2A18
CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 GMC YUKON XL K1500 SLT: 1GKS2HKCSFR227026

02/21t2018

08/16/2818 62,833

Marcos Auto, lnc.
Nsrth Wales, PA
21 s-628-S580
https://facebook.com/marcos-
auta- 42397 9 6 67 69 6 483 /
Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chatfont, PA
Title #7753403002 MC

Yvon's Valvoline Express Care
Lewiston, ME
207-771-3640
yvonsvelvol i neexpresscare.com/

4.7 / 5.A

25 Verified Reviews $
10 az Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
- lgnitiorr coil(s) replaced
- Spark plug(s) replaced

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and frlter changed
- Fluids checked

a9t1a/?018 63,676 lnspeetionStation

Damage Reporta2/20i2019

a9/46/2019 General lv]otors

{fl :s#ffiJ?5o'rts{ 
: m inor damase

bs- ;*
*
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Minor damage rs usually cosmetic,
inciuding dents or scratches to the
vehicle body.

DamageSeverttyScale O

MINOR N/ODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- Recall #N192268490
- INCREASED BRAKE PEDAL EFFORT
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors dsaler to
obtain more information about this recall,

- Learn more about this recall

https://www.carfax.com/showroomlreportsl?vin= l GKS2HK CgF R227 026 6tB



1112412020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 GMC YUKON XL K1500 SLT: 1GKS2HKC9FR227026

Description:_General Motors has decided that a defect which relates to motor vehicle safety exists in certain 2014-ZAn
model year Cadil!ac Escalade, Chevrolet Silverado, Chevrolel Suburban, Chevrolet Tahoe, GMC Sierra, and GMC Yukon
vehicles. ln some circumstances, these vehicle may have a condition in which the engin+mounted mechanical vacuum
pump output may decrease over time, decreasing the amount of vacuumlpower brak"e assist.

Remedy: Dealers will reprogrart the electronic brake control module with a new calibration that wili improve how the
system utilizes the hydraulic brake boost assist function when vacuum assist is depleted.

09/19/2019 70,283 lnspection Station Passed emissions inspection

a9/24i281s

1A/04/2415 70,510

1fr/24/2A19

07 /06/242A

07/o7t2020

Bucks County Auto Care
Dublin, PA
215-249-1977
buckscoautocare.com

5.0 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews O

s zo customer Favorites

Bucks County Auto Care
Dublin, PA
215-249-1977
buckscoautocare.com

5.0 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews Q
? ZO Customer Favorites

General Motors

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chalfont. PA
Title #7753403002 MC

Pennsylvania
Mator Vehicle Dept"
Schwenksville, PA
Title #7753403002 MC

Vehiele serviced
- Safety inspection performed
- Tires rotated
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and frlter changed
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Body lubricated

Manufacturer Safef recall issued
- NHTSA #19V761
- Recall #N1 92261 050
. UNEXPECTED PULL TO ONE SIDE
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors dealer to
obtain more information about this recall.

- Learn rncre about this recall

Description: General Motors has decided that a defect which relates to motor vehicle safety exists in certain 2014 2018
modei year Chevrolet Silverado and GMC Sierra 1500 vehicles equipped with four-wheel drive, a 5.3-liter engine, and a
3.08-ratio rear axle, and certain 2A15 2020 model year Chevrolet Suburban, Chevrolet Tahoe, and GMC Yukon equipped
with four-wheel drive, a 5.3-liter engine, and a 3.08-ratio rear axle. lf a wheel-speed sensor falls in these vehicles, a' '

software error in the vehicles electronic-brake controi module (EBCM) can cafuse the vehicles driveline-protection
systen't.to a.ctivate when (i) the vehicles electronic transfer case is set to four-wheel drive or automatic hode, and (ii)
the vehicle is driven between the speeds of 41 and 60 MPH" lf the driveline-protection system activates, the driver will
experience unintended braking on the wheel on the opposite side of the failed sensor.

lf a wheel-speed sensor fails, the vehrcles Electronic Stability Control (ESC) and Anti-Lock Brakinq System (ABS)
malfunctiori indicator warning lamps will illuminate and the'vehicles driver information center wi[i dispiay a Service
StabiliTrak messaEe. lf these vehicles are driven in this condition while in four-wheel drive or automaiic mcde at 41-60
MPH, unintended braking on gle wheel can occur, causing the vehicle to pull to one side, increasing the risk of a crash.
Owners can eliminate this risk by operating the vehicle in iwo-wheel-drive mode until the recall repiir is performed.

Remedy: Dealers will reprogram the electronic brake control module (EBCM).

Title issued or
- Duplicate title

updated
issued

Title issued or updated
- Registration issueC or renewed
- Registration updated when owner rnoved the

vehicle to a new location

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com

https:l/wwwcarfax. com/showroom/reports/?vin= 1 G KS2H KCgFR227026 7t8



11t24t2024 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 GMC YUKON XL K1500 SLI: 'lGKS2HKC9FR227026
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Damage lndicator
Damage can be. a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traflrc signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported tb CARFAX. As details about the 

-
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

. This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
11/24/2A at 6:2'l:30 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been
reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehiCie inspection and test drive, to make
a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

. Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation andlor safety.

. Moderate: Moderate, damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's
operation andlor safety.

. Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certifred collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the ftrst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the rnanufacturer's afiention.
Recalis also suggest improvements lhat can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can
be repaired at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes alt the evenls in a
vehicl_e history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured dfter i tigl and titl-ed solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following statesl Maine, Massachuietts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you revGw a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title lssued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner witlr proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record o-n a CARFAX re;iort does not necessarily indibate a change in ownership. ln Canada, a registration and bill of sal"e are used
as proof of ownership.

@ raceuoot.eom/cARFAx Q) ts

@ 2020 CARFAX, lnc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. Ail rights reserved.
11i24/2A 6:21:30 PII (CST)

Follow Us: @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR iTS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
CIR FITNISS FOR A PARTICULAR PLJRPOSE.

https llwww.carfax. comlshowroomlreportsl?vin= 1 GKS2HKCgFR227026 Bt8


